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Carpentier-Edwards
PERIMOUNT Magna Ease
With the Magna Ease valve, you can choose

with confidence, knowing you are getting

an industry-leading valve from Edwards

Lifesciences, the leader in heart valve

therapy.

Built upon the unique and proven

PERIMOUNT design, the Magna Ease

valve gives you and your patients:

• Excellent and stable hemodynamics

• Excellent long-term durability

•  A low profile, supra-annular valve

that is easy to implant

La elección probada

Carpentier-Edwards PERIMOUNT

Válvula Magna Ease
Bioprótesis aórtica pericárdica



Carpentier-Edwards PERIMOUNT

Pericardial Aortic Bioprosthesis

Magna Ease

The Proven Choice
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Carpentier-Edwards  
PERIMOUNT Magna Ease

Con la válvula Magna Ease, puede hacer 
elecciones con confianza, sabiendo que está 
obteniendo una válvula líder en la industria de 
Edwards Lifesciences, el líder en terapia de válvulas 
cardíacas.

Construida sobre el diseño PERIMOUNT único y 
probado, la válvula Magna Ease le brinda a usted  
y a sus pacientes:

• Hemodinámica excelente y estable

• Excelente durabilidad a largo plazo

• Una válvula supraanular de perfil bajo que  
es fácil de implantar



Carpentier-Edwards PERIMOUNT

Pericardial Aortic Bioprosthesis

Magna Ease

The Proven Choice
REFERENCES
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† Based on a double-blinded survey of 255 U.S. cardiac surgeons conducted in Q4 2014. Data on file.

Brief Summary: Aortic Bioprostheses

Indications: For use in patients whose aortic valvular disease warrants replacement of their natural or previously placed prosthetic valve.
Contraindications: Do not use if surgeon believes it would be contrary to the patient’s best interests. Complications and Side Effects: Stenosis,
regurgitation, endocarditis, hemolysis, thromboembolism, valve thrombosis, nonstructural dysfunction, structural valve deterioration, anemia,
arrhythmia, hemorrhage, transient ischemic attack/stroke, congestive heart failure, myocardial infarction, angina, any of which could lead to
reoperation, explantation, permanent disability, and death. Warnings: Alternative therapies should be considered in the presence of conditions
affecting calcium metabolism or when calcium containing chronic drug therapies are used, including children, adolescents, young adults, and patients
on a high calcium diet or maintenance hemodialysis. Should be used with caution in the presence of severe systemic hypertension or when anticipated
patient longevity is longer than the known longevity of the prosthesis.

CAUTION: Federal (United States) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. See Instructions for Use for full
prescribing information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions and adverse events.

Edwards, Edwards Lifesciences, the stylized E logo, Carpentier-Edwards, Magna, Magna Ease, PERIMOUNT, PERIMOUNT Magna, and ThermaFix
are trademarks of Edwards Lifesciences Corporation.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

© 2018 Edwards Lifesciences Corporation.  All rights reserved. PP--US-2937 v1.0

Edwards Lifesciences • One Edwards Way, Irvine CA 92614 USA • edwards.com
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Model 3300TFX Nominal Specifications (mm)

19 mm

19

18

13

24

Size

A. Stent Diameter (TAD*)

B. Internal Diameter (Stent I.D.)

C. Profile Height

D. External Sewing Ring Diameter

21 mm

21

20

14

26

23 mm

23

22

15

28

25 mm

25

24

16

30

27 mm

27

26

17

32

29 mm

29

28

18

34

* Tissue Annulus Diameter

Model Description

1133SET Sizers – Complete Set

1133 Sizers – Individual

TRAY1133 Accessory Tray

1111 Reuseable Handle

1126 Longer Single-Use Handle

Accessories

Excellent and Stable Hemodynamics
Excellent EOAs and low gradients based on the proven PERIMOUNT

valve design15

Years After Operation
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Excellent Long-Term Durability
More long-term clinical study publications than any other bioprosthetic aortic valve

After more than 1 billion cycles, the Magna Ease valve still 
performs like new.14

The Magna Ease valves demonstrated excellent durability after the equivalent of 25 years in simulated 
in vitro wear, with hydrodynamic performance similar to that of a new valve.
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*Freedom from explant/prosthesis replacement/reoperation due to SVD

*No clinical data are available that evaluate the long-term impact of the Carpentier-Edwards ThermaFix tissue process in patients.

Raghav V, et al. Long-term durability of Carpentier-Edwards Magna Ease valve: A one billion cycle in-vitro study. Ann Thorac Surg 2016;101:1759-67.

Ease of Implant
Offers many key design features that enhance the valve’s ease of implant

Low Stent Base
Maximizes coronary
ostia clearance

Low Profile
Eases insertion and
aortotomy closure

Sleek
Commissure
Posts
Ease insertion and
knot tying

Suture Markers
Aid in valve orientation
and suture placement

Supra-annular
Placement
For optimal
hemodynamics

17 years
of hemodynamic
stability data with the
PERIMOUNT valve
design

of clinical durability with 
the PERIMOUNT valve design20+

Years

New Valve Billion Cycled Valve

ThermaFix
Process*
Anti-calcification
treatment

70% of cardiac  surgeons would choose an Edwards tissue valve

for themselves or a close family member.†

Carpentier-Edwards PERIMOUNT valve platform

The Surgeons’ Choice
Todo comienza con el

Diseño probado de PERIMOUNT
La válvula Magna Ease se basa en el diseño probado y verificado de la válvula 
PERIMOUNT, con elementos de diseño únicos que incluyen:

Diseño de bioingeniería modelado matemáticamente 
Optimizado para hemodinámica, durabilidad e implantabilidad

Stent flexible de aleación de cromo-cobalto 
Absorbe la energía para reducir el estrés de las valvas

Tres valvas pericárdicas bovinas independientes 
Compatible con el espesor y la elasticidad para optimizar la 

distribución de tensiones



The Magna Ease valve is built upon the proven, time-tested
PERIMOUNT valve design, with unique design elements including:

It all starts with the

Proven PERIMOUNT Design

Flexible cobalt-chromium alloy stent
Absorbs energy to reduce leaflet stress

Three independent bovine pericardial leaflets
Matched for thickness and elasticity to optimize stress

distribution

Mathematically modeled, bioengineered design
Optimized for hemodynamics, durability and implantability

† Based on a double-blinded survey of 255 U.S. cardiac surgeons conducted in Q4 2014. Data on file.

Brief Summary: Aortic Bioprostheses

Indications: For use in patients whose aortic valvular disease warrants replacement of their natural or previously placed prosthetic valve.
Contraindications: Do not use if surgeon believes it would be contrary to the patient’s best interests. Complications and Side Effects: Stenosis,
regurgitation, endocarditis, hemolysis, thromboembolism, valve thrombosis, nonstructural dysfunction, structural valve deterioration, anemia,
arrhythmia, hemorrhage, transient ischemic attack/stroke, congestive heart failure, myocardial infarction, angina, any of which could lead to
reoperation, explantation, permanent disability, and death. Warnings: Alternative therapies should be considered in the presence of conditions
affecting calcium metabolism or when calcium containing chronic drug therapies are used, including children, adolescents, young adults, and patients
on a high calcium diet or maintenance hemodialysis. Should be used with caution in the presence of severe systemic hypertension or when anticipated
patient longevity is longer than the known longevity of the prosthesis.

CAUTION: Federal (United States) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. See Instructions for Use for full
prescribing information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions and adverse events.

Edwards, Edwards Lifesciences, the stylized E logo, Carpentier-Edwards, Magna, Magna Ease, PERIMOUNT, PERIMOUNT Magna, and ThermaFix
are trademarks of Edwards Lifesciences Corporation.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

© 2018 Edwards Lifesciences Corporation.  All rights reserved. PP--US-2937 v1.0

Edwards Lifesciences • One Edwards Way, Irvine CA 92614 USA • edwards.com
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Model 3300TFX Nominal Specifications (mm)
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A. Stent Diameter (TAD*)

B. Internal Diameter (Stent I.D.)

C. Profile Height

D. External Sewing Ring Diameter
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* Tissue Annulus Diameter

Model Description

1133SET Sizers – Complete Set

1133 Sizers – Individual

TRAY1133 Accessory Tray

1111 Reuseable Handle

1126 Longer Single-Use Handle

Accessories

Excellent and Stable Hemodynamics
Excellent EOAs and low gradients based on the proven PERIMOUNT

valve design15

Years After Operation
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*No clinical data are available that evaluate the long-term impact of the Carpentier-Edwards ThermaFix tissue process in patients.

Ease of Implant
Offers many key design features that enhance the valve’s ease of implant

Low Stent Base
Maximizes coronary
ostia clearance

Low Profile
Eases insertion and
aortotomy closure

Sleek
Commissure
Posts
Ease insertion and
knot tying

Suture Markers
Aid in valve orientation
and suture placement

Supra-annular
Placement
For optimal
hemodynamics

17 years
of hemodynamic
stability data with the
PERIMOUNT valve
design

ThermaFix
Process*
Anti-calcification
treatment

70% of cardiac  surgeons would choose an Edwards tissue valve

for themselves or a close family member.†

Carpentier-Edwards PERIMOUNT valve platform

The Surgeons’ Choice
Excelente durabilidad a largo plazo
Más publicaciones de estudios clínicos a largo plazo que cualquier otra válvula aórtica bioprotésica

Más de  

20 años
de durabilidad clínica con el 
diseño de válvula PERIMOUNT

Li
be

rta
d 

ac
tu

ar
ia

l d
e 

SV
D

 (%
)

Años

Ba
nb

ur
y1 *

W
el

ke
3 *

M
in

ak
at

a4 *

Ja
m

ie
so

n5

G
ru

nk
em

ei
er

 6 *

Bi
gl

io
li7 *

Be
rg

oë
nd

8

Au
pa

rt9

Bo
ur

gu
ig

no
n10

*

Fo
rc

illo
11

*

C
om

un
ic

ad
o 

cl
ín

ic
o12

*

Jo
hn

st
on

13

15 años 18 años 20 años

Después de más de 1 mil millones de ciclos, la válvula Magna Ease aún 
funciona como nueva.14 
Las válvulas Magna Ease demostraron una excelente durabilidad después del equivalente de 25 años  
en el desgaste in vitro simulado, con un rendimiento hidrodinámico similar al de una válvula nueva.

Valvula 
nueva

Válvula cíclica  
de mil millones

Raghav V, et al. Long-term durability of Carpentier-Edwards Magna Ease valve: A one billion cycle in-vitro study. Ann Thorac Surg 2016;101:1759-67. 
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* Libre de explante/reemplazo de prótesis/reoperación debido a SVD

(≥65)



The Magna Ease valve is built upon the proven, time-tested
PERIMOUNT valve design, with unique design elements including:

It all starts with the

Proven PERIMOUNT Design

Flexible cobalt-chromium alloy stent
Absorbs energy to reduce leaflet stress

Three independent bovine pericardial leaflets
Matched for thickness and elasticity to optimize stress

distribution

Mathematically modeled, bioengineered design
Optimized for hemodynamics, durability and implantability

† Based on a double-blinded survey of 255 U.S. cardiac surgeons conducted in Q4 2014. Data on file.

Brief Summary: Aortic Bioprostheses

Indications: For use in patients whose aortic valvular disease warrants replacement of their natural or previously placed prosthetic valve.
Contraindications: Do not use if surgeon believes it would be contrary to the patient’s best interests. Complications and Side Effects: Stenosis,
regurgitation, endocarditis, hemolysis, thromboembolism, valve thrombosis, nonstructural dysfunction, structural valve deterioration, anemia,
arrhythmia, hemorrhage, transient ischemic attack/stroke, congestive heart failure, myocardial infarction, angina, any of which could lead to
reoperation, explantation, permanent disability, and death. Warnings: Alternative therapies should be considered in the presence of conditions
affecting calcium metabolism or when calcium containing chronic drug therapies are used, including children, adolescents, young adults, and patients
on a high calcium diet or maintenance hemodialysis. Should be used with caution in the presence of severe systemic hypertension or when anticipated
patient longevity is longer than the known longevity of the prosthesis.

CAUTION: Federal (United States) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. See Instructions for Use for full
prescribing information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions and adverse events.

Edwards, Edwards Lifesciences, the stylized E logo, Carpentier-Edwards, Magna, Magna Ease, PERIMOUNT, PERIMOUNT Magna, and ThermaFix
are trademarks of Edwards Lifesciences Corporation.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

© 2018 Edwards Lifesciences Corporation.  All rights reserved. PP--US-2937 v1.0

Edwards Lifesciences • One Edwards Way, Irvine CA 92614 USA • edwards.com
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Model 3300TFX Nominal Specifications (mm)

19 mm
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Size

A. Stent Diameter (TAD*)

B. Internal Diameter (Stent I.D.)

C. Profile Height

D. External Sewing Ring Diameter
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* Tissue Annulus Diameter

Model Description

1133SET Sizers – Complete Set

1133 Sizers – Individual

TRAY1133 Accessory Tray

1111 Reuseable Handle

1126 Longer Single-Use Handle

Accessories

Excellent and Stable Hemodynamics
Excellent EOAs and low gradients based on the proven PERIMOUNT

valve design15

Years After Operation
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*No clinical data are available that evaluate the long-term impact of the Carpentier-Edwards ThermaFix tissue process in patients.

Ease of Implant
Offers many key design features that enhance the valve’s ease of implant

Low Stent Base
Maximizes coronary
ostia clearance

Low Profile
Eases insertion and
aortotomy closure

Sleek
Commissure
Posts
Ease insertion and
knot tying

Suture Markers
Aid in valve orientation
and suture placement

Supra-annular
Placement
For optimal
hemodynamics

17 years
of hemodynamic
stability data with the
PERIMOUNT valve
design

ThermaFix
Process*
Anti-calcification
treatment

70% of cardiac  surgeons would choose an Edwards tissue valve

for themselves or a close family member.†

Carpentier-Edwards PERIMOUNT valve platform

The Surgeons’ Choice

The Magna Ease valve is built upon the proven, time-tested
PERIMOUNT valve design, with unique design elements including:

It all starts with the

Proven PERIMOUNT Design

Flexible cobalt-chromium alloy stent
Absorbs energy to reduce leaflet stress

Three independent bovine pericardial leaflets
Matched for thickness and elasticity to optimize stress

distribution

Mathematically modeled, bioengineered design
Optimized for hemodynamics, durability and implantability

† Based on a double-blinded survey of 255 U.S. cardiac surgeons conducted in Q4 2014. Data on file.

Brief Summary: Aortic Bioprostheses

Indications: For use in patients whose aortic valvular disease warrants replacement of their natural or previously placed prosthetic valve.
Contraindications: Do not use if surgeon believes it would be contrary to the patient’s best interests. Complications and Side Effects: Stenosis,
regurgitation, endocarditis, hemolysis, thromboembolism, valve thrombosis, nonstructural dysfunction, structural valve deterioration, anemia,
arrhythmia, hemorrhage, transient ischemic attack/stroke, congestive heart failure, myocardial infarction, angina, any of which could lead to
reoperation, explantation, permanent disability, and death. Warnings: Alternative therapies should be considered in the presence of conditions
affecting calcium metabolism or when calcium containing chronic drug therapies are used, including children, adolescents, young adults, and patients
on a high calcium diet or maintenance hemodialysis. Should be used with caution in the presence of severe systemic hypertension or when anticipated
patient longevity is longer than the known longevity of the prosthesis.

CAUTION: Federal (United States) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. See Instructions for Use for full
prescribing information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions and adverse events.

Edwards, Edwards Lifesciences, the stylized E logo, Carpentier-Edwards, Magna, Magna Ease, PERIMOUNT, PERIMOUNT Magna, and ThermaFix
are trademarks of Edwards Lifesciences Corporation.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

© 2018 Edwards Lifesciences Corporation.  All rights reserved. PP--US-2937 v1.0
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A. Stent Diameter (TAD*)

B. Internal Diameter (Stent I.D.)

C. Profile Height

D. External Sewing Ring Diameter

21 mm
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* Tissue Annulus Diameter

Model Description

1133SET Sizers – Complete Set

1133 Sizers – Individual

TRAY1133 Accessory Tray

1111 Reuseable Handle

1126 Longer Single-Use Handle

Accessories
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Excellent Long-Term Durability
More long-term clinical study publications than any other bioprosthetic aortic valve

After more than 1 billion cycles, the Magna Ease valve still 
performs like new.14

The Magna Ease valves demonstrated excellent durability after the equivalent of 25 years in simulated 
in vitro wear, with hydrodynamic performance similar to that of a new valve.
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*Freedom from explant/prosthesis replacement/reoperation due to SVD

Raghav V, et al. Long-term durability of Carpentier-Edwards Magna Ease valve: A one billion cycle in-vitro study. Ann Thorac Surg 2016;101:1759-67.

of clinical durability with 
the PERIMOUNT valve design20+

Years

New Valve Billion Cycled Valve

70% of cardiac  surgeons would choose an Edwards tissue valve

for themselves or a close family member.†

Carpentier-Edwards PERIMOUNT valve platform

The Surgeons’ Choice
Facilidad de Implante
Ofrece muchas características clave de diseño que mejoran la facilidad de implantación 
de la válvula

Perfil bajo 
Facilita la inserción y el 
cierre de la aortotomía

Colocación 
supraanular
Para una hemodinámica 
óptima

Proceso 
ThermaFix*
Tratamiento 
anticalcificación

Mensajes 
de comisura 
impecables
Facilidad de inserción 
y atado  
de nudos.

Marcadores de sutura
Ayuda en la orientación de 
la válvula y colocación de la 
sutura

Base de stent bajo
Maximiza la depuración de 
las ostias coronarias.

* No hay datos clínicos disponibles que evalúen el impacto a largo plazo del proceso de tejido ThermaFix de Carpentier-Edwards en pacientes.

Hemodinámica excelente y estable
Excelentes EOA y bajos gradientes basados en el diseño probado de la válvula 

PERIMOUNT15

17 años
de datos de estabilidad 
hemodinámica con el 
diseño de la válvula 
PERIMOUNT
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The Magna Ease valve is built upon the proven, time-tested
PERIMOUNT valve design, with unique design elements including:

It all starts with the

Proven PERIMOUNT Design

Flexible cobalt-chromium alloy stent
Absorbs energy to reduce leaflet stress

Three independent bovine pericardial leaflets
Matched for thickness and elasticity to optimize stress

distribution

Mathematically modeled, bioengineered design
Optimized for hemodynamics, durability and implantability
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Excellent and Stable Hemodynamics
Excellent EOAs and low gradients based on the proven PERIMOUNT

valve design15

Years After Operation
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Excellent Long-Term Durability
More long-term clinical study publications than any other bioprosthetic aortic valve

After more than 1 billion cycles, the Magna Ease valve still 
performs like new.14

The Magna Ease valves demonstrated excellent durability after the equivalent of 25 years in simulated 
in vitro wear, with hydrodynamic performance similar to that of a new valve.
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*Freedom from explant/prosthesis replacement/reoperation due to SVD

*No clinical data are available that evaluate the long-term impact of the Carpentier-Edwards ThermaFix tissue process in patients.

Raghav V, et al. Long-term durability of Carpentier-Edwards Magna Ease valve: A one billion cycle in-vitro study. Ann Thorac Surg 2016;101:1759-67.

Ease of Implant
Offers many key design features that enhance the valve’s ease of implant

Low Stent Base
Maximizes coronary
ostia clearance

Low Profile
Eases insertion and
aortotomy closure

Sleek
Commissure
Posts
Ease insertion and
knot tying

Suture Markers
Aid in valve orientation
and suture placement

Supra-annular
Placement
For optimal
hemodynamics

17 years
of hemodynamic
stability data with the
PERIMOUNT valve
design

of clinical durability with 
the PERIMOUNT valve design20+

Years

New Valve Billion Cycled Valve

ThermaFix
Process*
Anti-calcification
treatment

Plataforma de válvulas Carpentier-Edwards PERIMOUNT 

La elección de los cirujanos

70 % de cirujanos cardíacos elegiría una válvula de tejido Edwards 

para ellos mismos o para un miembro cercano de su familia.†

Especificaciones nominales del modelo 3300TFX (mm)

* Diámetro del anillo de tejido

Accesorios

Modelo

† Basado en un estudio doble ciego de 255 cirujanos cardíacos de EE. UU. realizado en el cuarto trimestre de 2014. Datos en el archivo.

Breve resumen: Bioprótesis aórticas

Indicaciones: Para uso en pacientes cuya enfermedad valvular aórtica justifique el reemplazo de su válvula protésica natural o colocada previamente. Contraindicaciones: 
No utilice si el cirujano cree que sería contrario a los mejores intereses del paciente. Complicaciones y efectos secundarios: Estenosis, regurgitación, endocarditis, hemólisis, 
tromboembolismo, trombosis valvular, disfunción no estructural, deterioro estructural de la válvula, anemia, arritmia, hemorragia, ataque/ictus isquémico transitorio, insuficiencia 
cardíaca congestiva, infarto de miocardio, angina, cualquiera de los cuales podría llevar a reoperación, explantación, incapacidad permanente y muerte. Advertencias: Se 
deben considerar terapias alternativas en presencia de afecciones que afectan el metabolismo del calcio o cuando se usan terapias con medicamentos crónicos que contienen 
calcio, incluidos niños, adolescentes, adultos jóvenes y pacientes con una dieta con alto contenido de calcio o hemodiálisis de mantenimiento. Debe utilizarse con precaución en 
presencia de hipertensión sistémica grave o cuando la longevidad anticipada del paciente sea mayor que la longevidad conocida de la prótesis.

PRECAUCIÓN: La ley federal (Estados Unidos) restringe la venta de este dispositivo a una prescripción médica o de acuerdo con esta. Consulte las 
Instrucciones de uso para obtener información completa sobre la prescripción, incluidas indicaciones, contraindicaciones, advertencias, precauciones y eventos 
adversos.
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Tamaño

A. Diámetro del stent (TAD*)

B. Diámetro interno (stent I.D.) 

C. Altura del perfil

D. Diámetro del anillo de costura exterior

Descripción

Calibrador - Set completo 

Calibradores - Individual

Bandeja de accesorios

Mango reutilizable 

Mango más largo de un solo uso



The Magna Ease valve is built upon the proven, time-tested
PERIMOUNT valve design, with unique design elements including:

It all starts with the

Proven PERIMOUNT Design

Flexible cobalt-chromium alloy stent
Absorbs energy to reduce leaflet stress

Three independent bovine pericardial leaflets
Matched for thickness and elasticity to optimize stress

distribution

Mathematically modeled, bioengineered design
Optimized for hemodynamics, durability and implantability
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Excellent and Stable Hemodynamics
Excellent EOAs and low gradients based on the proven PERIMOUNT

valve design15

Years After Operation
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Excellent Long-Term Durability
More long-term clinical study publications than any other bioprosthetic aortic valve

After more than 1 billion cycles, the Magna Ease valve still 
performs like new.14

The Magna Ease valves demonstrated excellent durability after the equivalent of 25 years in simulated 
in vitro wear, with hydrodynamic performance similar to that of a new valve.
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*Freedom from explant/prosthesis replacement/reoperation due to SVD

*No clinical data are available that evaluate the long-term impact of the Carpentier-Edwards ThermaFix tissue process in patients.

Raghav V, et al. Long-term durability of Carpentier-Edwards Magna Ease valve: A one billion cycle in-vitro study. Ann Thorac Surg 2016;101:1759-67.

Ease of Implant
Offers many key design features that enhance the valve’s ease of implant

Low Stent Base
Maximizes coronary
ostia clearance

Low Profile
Eases insertion and
aortotomy closure

Sleek
Commissure
Posts
Ease insertion and
knot tying

Suture Markers
Aid in valve orientation
and suture placement

Supra-annular
Placement
For optimal
hemodynamics

17 years
of hemodynamic
stability data with the
PERIMOUNT valve
design

of clinical durability with 
the PERIMOUNT valve design20+

Years

New Valve Billion Cycled Valve

ThermaFix
Process*
Anti-calcification
treatment
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